BIEG NA TROJKE

Spata, 9.02.2020
3000 metréw mezczyzn
1 998 Rafat POGORZELSKI 99-12-22 LtKS Prefbet Sniadowo tomza
2 10 Kamil MLYNARZ 90-03-09 SKB Krasnik
3 994 Piotr SADLOWSKI 00-10-03 LtKS Prefbet Sniadowo tomza
4 989 Marek KOLAKOWSKI  03-10-01 LtKS Prefbet Sniadowo tomza
— 995 Barttomiej FOLGA 03-11-08 LtKS Prefbet Sniadowo tomza
1000 m —995 (2:51.58)

2000 m—998 —5:41.06 (2:49.49)

3000 m

(2:54.23)

Organizator: Ludowy tomzyriski Klub Sportowy Prefbet Sniadowo tomza

PD
LU
PD
PD
PD

8:35.18
8:45.93
9:20.19
10:18.72
DNF



